APPLICATIONS
For high-volume, damage free and secure handling of pulp
bales and unitized pulp in stevedoring, mill, warehousing,
shipboard and transporting operations.
FEATURES
■  Rugged, lightweight and dependable construction
■  Heavy-duty arm castings for maximum strength
■   Integral sideshift for accurate load placement

Th
ic
kn
es
s
  lbs   kg    ITI        A  B   lbs   kg   ET   HCG   VCG  C  D
  50D-PBS-61A   5,000   2,270   23.4"-76.4"   II   0"   24"   27"   1,015   461   5.6"   7.9"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-61B   5,000   2,270   23.4"-76.4"   III   0"   24"   27"   1,015   461   5.9"   7.9"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-62A   5,000   2,270   23.4"-76.4"   II   0"   24"   31"   1,075   488   5.6"   9.3"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-62B   5,000   2,270   23.4"-76.4"   III   0"   24"   31"   1,110   504   5.9"   9.3"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-63A   5,000   2,270   23.2"-76.2"   II   0"   24"   39"   1,195   543   5.6"   12.4"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-63B   5,000   2,270   23.2"-76.2"   III   0"   24"   39"   1,230   558   5.9"   12.3"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-64A   5,000   2,270   23.0"-76.0"   II   0"   24"   47"   1,315   597   5.6"   15.6"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-64B   5,000   2,270   23.0"-76.0"   III   0"   24"   47"   1,350   613   5.9"   15.4"   10.0"   40"   2.5"
  50D-PBS-24/48   5,000   2,270   26.0"-79.0"       II    11"   48"   24"   1,350   613   8.6"   10.0"   14.5"   40"   1.7"
  70D-PBS-27B   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   III   0"   18"   27"   1,710   776   7.0"   7.8"   14.2"   48"   2.6"
  70D-PBS-27C   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   IV   0"   18"   27"   1,710   776   7.0"   7.7"   12.2"   48"   2.6"
  70D-PBS-31B   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   III   0"   18"   31"   1,815   824   7.0"   9.8"   14.0"   48"   2.6"
  70D-PBS-31C   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   IV   0"   18"   31"   1,815   824   7.0"   9.7"   12.0"   48"   2.6"
  70D-PBS-39B   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   III   0"   18"   39"   1,925   874   7.0"   10.8"   13.8"   48"   2.6"
  70D-PBS-39C   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   IV   0"   18"   39"   1,925   874   7.0"   10.7"   11.8"   48"   2.6"
  70D-PBS-61B   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   III   0"   18"   48"   2,070   940   7.0"   14.6"   14.2"   48"   3.0"
  70D-PBS-61C   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   IV   0"   18"   48"   2,070   940   7.0"   14.6"   12.2"   48"   3.0"
  70D-PBS-62B   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   III   0"   18"   54"   2,180   990   7.0"   16.6"   14.0"   48"   3.0"
  70D-PBS-62C   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   IV   0"   18"   54"   2,180   990   7.0"   16.6"   12.0"   48"   3.0"
  70D-PBS-63B   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   III   0"   18"   60"   2,300   1,044   7.0"   18.6"   13.8"   48"   3.0"
  70D-PBS-63C   7,000   3,180   23.6"-84.0"   IV   0"   18"   60"   2,300   1,044   7.0"   18.6"   11.8"   48"   3.0"
  70D-PBS-24/48   7,000   3,180   23.2"-83.6"      III    8"   48"   24"   1,975   897   9.0"   8.8"   20.0"   48"   2.7"
   Class IV available.
 Class III available.
 � Round bar ribs are standard; other arm facings available.
 � Articulating arms, pin mounting and other arm lengths are